THE DATASHEET OF
HRPG-ASCA#11C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Description
The HRPG series is a family of miniature panel mount
optical encoders, also known as Rotary Pulse Generators
(RPG) and digital potentiometers. The HRPG is
designed to be mounted on a front panel and used as a

57 20.32 mm 6.02 mm – –
59 20.32 mm 6.00 mm 5.33 mm 17.78 mm
Ordering Information
Typical Interface
8
HRPG Series 11 13 14 16 17 19 51 53 54 56 57 59
AD16 F * * * *
R * * *
C * *
L
AD32 F * * * * * * * *
R * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * * * * * *
L
AS16 F * *
R * *
C * *
L
AS32 F * * *
R * * *
C * *
L
ASCA F * * * * * * * * * *
R * * * * * * * * *
C * * * * * * * * * *
L
CH B
CH A
HRPG
SERIES
HCTL-2016/2020
QUADRATURE
DECODER/
COUNTER
HOST
PROCESSOR
*Note: When ordering detented versions,
       a D-cut shaft is recommended.
HRPG - A #
     Shaft / Resolution
S16 – Smooth 16CPR
D16 – Detented 16CPR*
S32 – Smooth 32CPR
D32 – Detented 32CPR*
SCA – Smooth 120CPR
     Mechanical Configuration
11 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia.
13 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
14 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia.
16 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
17 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia.
19 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
51 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia.
53 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
54 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia.
56 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
 Termination
F – Pins Front with Bracket
R – Pins Rear with Bracket
C – Cable Connector with
Strain Relief
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com